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Matr
Aptos

PEvAU
Aptos%
PEvAU

No Apt.
PEvAU

No Apt%
PEvAU

Pres.
PEvAU

Pres%
PEvAU

MED.
PEvAU

MED.
Exp.

Matr.
ADM.

Matr%
ADM.

ESTADISTICAS POR SEXO:

2201
3100

  95.75%
  96.06%

1733
2341

   4.25%
   3.94%

77
96

  82.24%
  78.61%

1810
2437

  7.046
  7.095

  8.13
  8.42

  95.41%
  96.45%

2100
2990

HOMBRE
MUJER

Matr
Aptos

PEvAU
Aptos%
PEvAU

No Apt.
PEvAU

No Apt%
PEvAU

Pres.
PEvAU

Pres%
PEvAU

MED.
PEvAU

MED.
Exp.

Matr..
ADM.

Matr%
ADM.

ESTADISTICAS TOTALES:

5301 4074   95.93% 173    4.07% 4247   80.12%   7.074   8.29 5090   96.02%

AÑOS ANTERIORES
BACHILLERATO
CFGS
MEJORA

GRUPOS DE ALUMNOS
154
4112
391
644

Matr
25

3926
1

122

Aptos
PEvAU

  75.76%
  96.46%
  50.00%
  85.92%

Aptos%
PEvAU

8
144
1
20

No Apt.
PEvAU

  24.24%
   3.54%
  50.00%
  14.08%

No Apt%
PEvAU

33
4070

2
142

Pres.
PEvAU

  21.43%
  98.98%
   0.51%
  22.05%

Pres%
PEvAU

  5.140
  7.104
  4.382
  6.707

MED.
PEvAU

  6.51
  8.31
  6.74
  8.24

MED.
Exp.

145
3947
390
608

Matr.
ADM.

  94.16%
  95.99%
  99.74%
  94.41%

Matr%
ADM.

ESTADISTICAS POR GRUPO:

AÑOS ANTERIORES
AÑOS ANTERIORES
BACHILLERATO
BACHILLERATO
CFGS
CFGS
MEJORA
MEJORA

GRUPOS DE ALUMNOS
56
98

1760
2352
139
252
246
398

Matr
10
15

1679
2247

1
0

43
79

Aptos
PEvAU

  76.92%
  75.00%
  96.16%
  96.69%
  50.00%
0.00%

  87.76%
  84.95%

Aptos%
PEvAU

3
5
67
77
1
0
6
14

No Apt.
PEvAU

  23.08%
  25.00%
   3.84%
   3.31%
  50.00%

0.00%
  12.24%
  15.05%

No Apt%
PEvAU

13
20

1746
2324

2
0
49
93

Pres.
PEvAU

13
20

1746
2324

2
0
49
93

Pres%
PEvAU

  4.827
  5.344
  7.074
  7.126
  4.382
  0.000
  6.748
  6.685

MED.
PEvAU

  6.48
  6.54
  8.15
  8.44
  6.74
  0.00
  8.14
  8.30

MED.
Exp.

52
93

1673
2274
138
252
237
371

Matr.
ADM.

  92.86%
  94.90%
  95.06%
  96.68%
  99.28%

 100.00%
  96.34%
  93.22%

Matr%
ADM.

ESTADISTICAS POR GRUPO Y SEXO:

HOMBRE
MUJER
HOMBRE
MUJER
HOMBRE
MUJER
HOMBRE
MUJER

MED. ACC
APTO

  7.807
  7.987

MED.ACC
APTOS

  7.911

  6.260
  7.919
  6.848
  7.991

MED.ACC
APTOS

  6.043
  6.406
  7.815
  7.996
  6.848
  0.000
  7.909
  8.036

MED.ACC
APTOS


